
Visakhapatnam - Amritsar One Way Special (Via Rayanapadu)/08509X - Exp - ECoR 
VSKP/Visakhapatnam Junction to ASR/Amritsar Junction 

45h 10m - 2555 km - 15 halts - Departs Thu 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 VSKP Visakhapatnam
Junction

22:50 0 1 0 29 6 ECoR

2 DVD Duvvada 23:25 23:27 2m 0 1 17 65 41 ECoR
3 SLO Samalkot Junction 01:30 01:32 2m 0 2 151 57 17 SCR
4 RJY Rajahmundry 02:25 02:30 5m 0 2 201 50 14 SCR
5 RYP Rayanapadu 05:35 05:50 15m 0 2 356 61 23 SCR
6 WL Warangal 09:05 09:10 5m 0 2 553 63 271 SCR
7 BPQ Balharshah 13:00 13:05 5m 0 2 797 68 346 CR
8 NGP Nagpur Junction 16:10 16:20 10m 0 2 1005 90 309 CR
9 ET Itarsi Junction 19:40 19:45 5m 0 2 1304 58 329 WCR
10 BPL Bhopal Junction 21:20 21:25 5m 2 1395 71 405 WCR
11 VGLJ VGL Jhansi Junction 01:30 01:40 10m 0 3 1687 69 258 NCR
12 GWL Gwalior Junction 03:05 03:10 5m 0 3 1785 55 212 NCR
13 AGC Agra Cantt. 05:20 05:25 5m 0 3 1903 54 167 NCR
14 DSJ Delhi Safdarjung 09:00 09:10 10m 3 2096 39 228 NR
15 UMB Ambala Cantt. Junction 14:30 14:35 5m 0 3 2306 59 273 NR
16 LDH Ludhiana Junction 16:30 16:35 5m 0 3 2419 40 257 NR
17 ASR Amritsar Junction 20:00 3 2555 - 230 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 27 2024 (17:25)

May 27 2024 (17:25)

1

1


